)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 08:09:51 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 1435 General Bill, By Reese

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 10 to Chapter 19, Title 50, so as to provide the
Department of Natural Resources the authority to promulgate regulations to manage and protect fisheries in Lake William C.
Bowen, Lake Blalock, and Spartanburg Municipal Reservoir #1 in Spartanburg County.

05/29/96
05/30/96
05/31/96
06/12/96
06/13/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-51

Read second time

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-76
Read second time

Page 1 of 1



