South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 08:09:51 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 1435 General Bill, By Reese

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 10 to Chapter 19, Title 50, so as to provide the Department of Natural Resources the authority to promulgate regulations to manage and protect fisheries in Lake William C. Bowen, Lake Blalock, and Spartanburg Municipal Reservoir #1 in Spartanburg County.

05/29/96	Senate	inta. & placed on local & uncontested cal. W/o reference SJ-51
05/30/96	Senate	Read second time
05/31/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
06/12/96	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-76
06/13/96	House	Read second time